
Board Members and Appointees:

President Dustin Conner 903-340-5020 dustinconner11@outlook.com

Publicity Kimberly Parr 424-207-0258 kimberlyparr813@gmail.com

VP - Referees Bob Blanchard 903-425-6735 bobkat3989@msn.com

Secretary Stacy West 850-228-1923 utnole@gmail.com

Treasurer Donna Ward 903-340-7704 drawfive@aol.com

Registrar Candi Conner 903-880-6340 candiconn61@gmail.com

Purchasing Erin Conner 903-880-0868 erin.conner11@outlook.com

Coach Coordinator David Baker 903-340-6046 edwardsbaker9@aol.com

U5/U6 Commissioner Tabithia Henderson 903-910-9399 tabithia.henderson414@gmail.com

U7 Commissioner Justin Mitchell 903-919-1443 justinmitchell7716@yahoo.com

U8 Commissioner Cortney McCoy 903-802-6163 countrystrong91@yahoo.com

U9/U10 Commissioner Steve Droke 903-651-3839 steved1974@yhoo.com

U11/U19 Boys Commissioner Caleb Broumley 972-974-3092 mcbroumley@yahoo.com

U11/U19 Girls Commissioner Nathan Wakeham 469-636-1885 nathanwakeham@yahoo.com

Concession Cortney McCoy 903-802-6163 countrystrong91@yahoo.com

Appeals & Disciplinary Lucas Minyard 903-603-2411 complaints@tricountysoccer.us

Referee Assignor David Hakenewerth 903-603-6158 dhakenewerth@gmail.com

Field Maintenance Kent Moore 903-340-0436 webmaster@tricounysoccer.us
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